AIRPORT BOARD MEETING
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ePen ence Airport Terminal Meeting Room - 1684 230th
Celebrate our spirit! Street

AGENDA

MEETING OPENING
The Airport Board's mission is to advise the Council in developing the future of Independence aviation.

1.

2.
3.
4

Roll Call
Approve the Agenda
Approve Minutes

Public Comment (Welcome to Visitors: 5 minute time limitation for speaking, no profanity will
be tolerated, and no personal attacks against Board Members or City Staff will be allowed. The
Airport Board is unable to respond or take any action at this time. Please state your name and
address before addressing the Board for the official record.)

NEW BUSINESS
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Engineer Update
Chairman/City Manager Update
FBO Update

Submitted RFPs For Review
Airport Manager Update

10. Revenues and Expenses to Date
ADJOURNMENT

This agenda is subject to change.



